
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

32 

28 

33 

17 

23 

12 

63 

29 

95 

24 

78 

66 

8 

55 

26 

6 

45 

14 

27 

34 

35 

54 

77 

Name 

PHUNNAPAT PHUNSUB 

CHAIYAVEE KONGTHED 

CLAYTON NELMES 

JAMES RUNACRES 

SHANE ANG 

TIM ZIELINSKI 

THITIPONG ARCHINPHATTRA 

ENZO NG 

JITPRAPHAN PAENNABON 

SOMCHAI VIJITR 

KHORNSEK CRONIN 

CHOTTHANIN CHAIKITTILAK 

SUKRIT TANTASI 

PRATEEP TUNPRASERT 

MONGKOL KHAMSOONG 

STEVEN FITZSIMMONS 

THANAKORN CHAIBHIROMSRI 

NAT NIMMANWUDIPONG 

TANONG BOONCHAN 

JON SIMS 

VUTHA JAISAMRAN 

METUS SUANSRI 

SAWAT KHAMPEERA 

Team 

R-Addict NTX team 

Bendix SRT Racing 

Kanjo Racing Team by ISM 

PT Autobacs Rotary Revolution Team Thailand 

Team Supersonic by Adtory Brakes Thailand  

Rolling Monkey By Ap Motorsport 

PT Autobacs Rotary Revolution Team Thailand 

Team supersonic by adtory brakes thailand 

PHUKET KART RACING TEAM 

รถบ้าน ชลบุรี  

WTech x Garage my home by ///RPM Motorsports 

Nexzter x RMR Motorsport by ร่มไม้ริมนา 

Casnova Motorsport - Sandwish Media 

Bendix SRT Racing 

MILLENNIUM MOTORSPORT X MAGIK PROSHOP 

Rotary Revolution 

Rotary Revolution Thunder Sl ide On  

PT Autobacs by ShiftUp&RaceLab x Hotlap 

Rolling Monkey By Ap Motorsport 

Rising Sun Performance 

BoxzaRacing Motorsport Team 

Nexzter Rest Club 

URZ Garage x อ้วนรถซิ ่ ง 

Class 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

AM 

PRO 

AM 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

AM 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

AM 

AM 

PRO 

Fastest 

1:42.519 

1:44.439 

1:44.490 

1:47.029 

1:48.056 

1:50.380 

1:50.524 

1:50.714 

1:51.323 

1:51.468 

1:52.530 

1:55.404 

1:56.460 

1:57.516 

1:58.574 

2:11.809 

In 

7 

4 

10 

3 

4 

5 

3 

6 

10 

4 

4 

2 

4 

5 

7 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

1.920 

1.971 

4.510 

5.537 

7.861 

8.005 

8.195 

8.804 

8.949 

10.011 

12.885 

13.941 

14.997 

16.055 

29.290 

Laps 

8 

11 

12 

4 

10 

11 

3 

7 

10 

5 

8 

9 

7 

8 

8 

5 

3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 6/6/2025 3:38:02 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.1-2 
SIAM GT 

PROVISIONAL QUALIFY 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:39:50 

Chang-International-Circuit 4.554 km 

6/6/2025 14:40 

Announcements
No.12 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits. / No.23, #33, #45 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits.
No.12 Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits. / No.26 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits.
No.12 Time cancelled lap 7, Exceed track limits. / No.33, #66 Time cancelled lap 8, Exceed track limits.
No.23 Time cancelled lap 9, Exceed track limits.





