











Sorted on best lap time





## PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.1-2

## Chang-International-Circuit 4.554 km

PROVISIONAL QUALIFY

SIAM GT

6/6/2025 14:40

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:39:50

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Fastest	In	Diff	Laps	
1	32	PHUNNAPAT PHUNSUB	R-Addict NTX team	PRO	1:42.519	7		8	
2	28	CHAIYAVEE KONGTHED	Bendix SRT Racing	PRO	1:44.439	4	1.920	11	
3	33	CLAYTON NELMES	Kanjo Racing Team by ISM	PRO	1:44.490	10	1.971	12	
4	17	JAMES RUNACRES	PT Autobacs Rotary Revolution Team Thailand	PRO	1:47.029	3	4.510	4	
5	23	SHANE ANG	Team Supersonic by Adtory Brakes Thailand	PRO	1:48.056	4	5.537	10	
6	12	TIM ZIELINSKI	Rolling Monkey By Ap Motorsport	PRO	1:50.380	5	7.861	11	
7	63	THITIPONG ARCHINPHATTRA	PT Autobacs Rotary Revolution Team Thailand	PRO	1:50.524	3	8.005	3	
8	29	ENZO NG	Team supersonic by adtory brakes thailand	PRO	1:50.714	6	8.195	7	
9	95	JITPRAPHAN PAENNABON	PHUKET KART RACING TEAM	PRO	1:51.323	10	8.804	10	
10	24	SOMCHAI VIJITR	รถบ้าน ชลบุรี	PRO	1:51.468	4	8.949	5	
11	78	KHORNSEK CRONIN	WTech x Garage my home by ///RPM Motorsports	AM	1:52.530	4	10.011	8	
12	66	CHOTTHANIN CHAIKITTILAK	Nexzter x RMR Motorsport by ร่มไม้ริมนา	PRO	1:55.404	2	12.885	9	
13	8	SUKRIT TANTASI	Casnova Motorsport - Sandwish Media	AM	1:56.460	4	13.941	7	
14	55	PRATEEP TUNPRASERT	Bendix SRT Racing	PRO	1:57.516	5	14.997	8	
15	26	MONGKOL KHAMSOONG	MILLENNIUM MOTORSPORT X MAGIK PROSHOP	PRO	1:58.574	7	16.055	8	
16	6	STEVEN FITZSIMMONS	Rotary Revolution	PRO	2:11.809	4	29.290	5	
17	45	THANAKORN CHAIBHIROMSRI	Rotary Revolution Thunder Slide On	AM		0		3	
18	14	NAT NIMMANWUDIPONG	PT Autobacs by ShiftUp&RaceLab x Hotlap	PRO		0			
19	27	TANONG BOONCHAN	Rolling Monkey By Ap Motorsport	PRO		0			
20	34	JON SIMS	Rising Sun Performance	PRO		0			
21	35	VUTHA JAISAMRAN	BoxzaRacing Motorsport Team	AM		0			
22	54	METUS SUANSRI	Nexzter Rest Club	AM		0			
23	77	SAWAT KHAMPEERA	URZ Garage x อ้วนรถซึ่ง	PRO		0			

## Announcements

No.12 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits. / No.23, #33, #45 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits.

No.12 Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits. / No.26 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits.

No.12 Time cancelled lap 7, Exceed track limits. / No.33, #66 Time cancelled lap 8, Exceed track limits.

No.23 Time cancelled lap 9, Exceed track limits.

Orbits



























